Bearing Solutions for
BAGGAGE HANDLING EQUIPMENT
Mounted Units Tailored for the Baggage Handling Industry
Airport travelers expect their baggage to arrive on time
and in good condition.  Even a small problem with an
airport’s baggage handling system can cause delays and
frustration.  Customers have been known to avoid airports
with unreliable baggage handling systems.

(2.937”)
119.10
(4.689”)
66.05
(2.600”)
T SERIES TAKE-UP UNITS
DUAL SET SCREW
GRIP-IT™ PLUS COLLAR
ECCENTRIC LOCK COLLAR
Protective End Cap Specifications
PART
Number Size
Dimensions
mm / (in)
za zz
DC-207-MHE 207 76.00
(2.992")
40.70
(1.602")
DC-209-MHE 209 92.00
(3.622")
40.00
(1.575")
DC-210-MHE 210 97.00
(3.819")
40.00
(1.575")
DC-211-MHE 211 106.00
(4.173”)
50.00
(1.969”)
DC-212-MHE 212 116.00
(4.567”)
50.00
(1.969)
Shaft can protrude 6.35mm (.250”) from
bearing inner ring without interfering
with cap.
Closed
PART
Number Size
Dimensions
mm / (in) SHAFT
DIAMETERza zz
DC-207-MHE-OPEN 207 76.00
(2.992")
40.70
(1.602")
47.00
(1.850”)
DC-209-MHE-OPEN 209 92.00
(3.622")
40.00
(1.575")
55.00
(2.165”)
DC-210-MHE-OPEN 210 97.00
(3.819")
40.00
(1.575")
60.00
(2.362”)
DC-211-MHE-OPEN 211 106.00
(4.173”)
50.00
(1.969”)
67.00
(2.638”)
DC-212-MHE-OPEN 212 116.00
(4.567”)
50.00
(1.969)
76.00